
1 | P a g e

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
EXAMINATIONS & EVALUATION WING

Admin Block-II, Nowgam, Srinagar – (J&K)-190015

Result Notification No.90 (2016)
Dated 24th June, 2016

The result of students of B.Ed (One & Two Year Programme) who appeared in ESE (April-May) 2016 is hereby notified as under:

Programme :B. Ed. (One Year)

Student
Name

Enrol.
No.

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1-01/02 C2-01/02 C3-01/02
Total

CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE
Aadil
Hussain
Kumar

1514001 31 37 31 36 36 33 30 41 35 39 35 34 32 40 29 37 NO NO 556

Aamir Amin
Bhat 1514002 27 46 29 45 35 42 28 47 31 34 34 39 33 43 27 39 NO NO 579

Abdul Bari
Bhat 1514003 33 42 35 46 36 40 33 45 35 42 36 40 34 40 NO NO 36 48 621

Anjum
Munir 1514007 32 42 37 48 35 42 32 43 36 44 36 40 36 44 35 51 NO NO 633

Aqeeb
Javeed 1514008 31 AB 25 AB 32 AB 24 AB 27 AB 33 AB 24 AB NO NO 27 AB NA

Azhar
Ahmad
Andrabi

1514009 33 47 37 47 37 45 32 51 37 48 37 47 36 48 34 46 NO NO 662

Azhar
Manzoor
Sheikh

1514010 33 43 33 46 35 39 31 42 35 46 35 40 34 41 34 40 NO NO 607

Bisma
Mushtaq 1514013 38 47 38 51 37 48 38 54 38 47 37 45 37 48 36 46 NO NO 685

Darakhshan
Rashid 1514014 38 52 37 45 37 47 38 45 38 44 37 47 36 49 36 41 NO NO 667

Fatima
Kaneez 1514016 33 38 37 40 35 36 32 38 35 31 35 41 32 35 NO NO 34 34 566
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Student
Name

Enrol.
No.

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1-01/02 C2-01/02 C3-01/02
Total

CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE
Ghulam
Ahmad 1514018 31 42 33 47 35 40 28 43 33 38 35 48 37 36 NO NO 36 39 601

Habsa
Rashid 1514021 36 45 36 45 35 40 35 48 36 46 36 51 36 43 NO NO 36 45 649

Hamida
Banoo 1514022 35 39 36 43 35 40 35 46 35 39 35 44 33 41 NO NO 36 42 614

Hilal
Ahmad Bhat 1514023 32 41 35 40 35 39 30 49 34 46 35 44 34 48 33 42 NO NO 617

Hilal
Ahmad
Rather

1514024 31 39 34 46 36 40 28 51 32 45 35 46 33 45 NO NO 34 40 615

Iram
Ibrahim
Wani

1514026 37 45 37 51 35 45 37 50 37 49 35 50 36 53 NO NO 35 47 679

Ishfaq
Ahmad Dar 1514027 32 51 36 52 37 46 32 48 36 40 37 48 34 48 35 45 NO NO 657

Ishfaq
Ahmad Mir 1514028 31 44 36 46 37 39 32 39 35 34 36 45 33 31 NO NO 32 41 591

Ishfaq
Majeed
Bhat

1514029 32 50 33 48 36 49 32 37 36 45 35 46 33 46 32 44 NO NO 634

Ishrath
Gazala 1514030 35 53 36 51 37 47 35 52 36 44 37 46 36 52 NO NO 34 42 673

Javid
Ahmad Mir 1514031 30 43 37 38 37 41 31 49 36 40 37 41 35 41 35 43 NO NO 614

Mahapara
Maqsood 1514033 34 42 37 47 36 46 34 50 37 43 36 45 36 50 34 41 NO NO 648

Mahreen
Manzoor 1514034 35 43 35 50 36 46 34 52 35 44 37 47 36 48 36 42 NO NO 656

Mehmooda
Banoo 1514035 36 47 36 46 37 38 35 48 38 42 36 42 36 37 NO NO 34 43 631

Mehroosh
Nabi 1514036 33 48 36 49 37 47 31 48 38 40 36 49 35 42 33 47 NO NO 649

Mirza Ufaq
Zehra 1514037 31 41 35 48 34 44 30 43 37 40 33 48 33 47 NO NO 32 42 618



3 | P a g e

Student
Name

Enrol.
No.

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1-01/02 C2-01/02 C3-01/02
Total

CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE

Mohammad
Saleem 1514038 33 44 36 48 37 45 34 43 36 39 37 50 34 38 NO NO 34 33 621

Mohd Asif
Jan 1514040 38 53 37 48 37 43 37 51 36 38 37 45 37 41 37 40 NO NO 655

Mohd
Murtiza 1514041 31 AB 31 AB 34 AB 30 AB 32 AB 36 AB 29 AB - - - - NA

Mudasir
Jan 1514044 37 48 36 52 35 43 33 48 35 38 35 45 37 40 NO NO 36 36 634

Muzaffar
Hassan 1514047 34 46 35 47 35 39 33 41 34 42 36 41 33 39 NO NO 30 37 602

Muzaffar
Maqbool
Najar

1514048 30 49 27 44 35 34 30 35 32 37 36 47 31 36 NO NO 31 37 571

Muzamil
Farooq 1514049 27 41 35 44 36 41 25 47 37 43 36 44 34 42 34 42 NO NO 608

Nadia
Hassan 1514050 38 54 35 52 37 44 37 49 38 43 37 41 37 49 36 41 NO NO 668

Nargis
Syeed 1514051 38 50 37 43 36 47 38 53 36 43 36 45 37 47 36 49 NO NO 671

Pakeeza
Gul 1514054 34 46 34 45 35 41 35 41 36 39 35 38 33 33 NO NO 35 40 600

Pakeeza
Hassan 1514055 35 44 36 49 36 40 36 46 36 43 35 40 35 41 NO NO 36 42 630

Qaiser Shafi
Wani 1514060 32 45 36 41 35 37 33 38 35 38 35 37 33 30 36 43 NO NO 584

Rafia Shaffi
Bhat 1514061 31 54 38 52 37 43 31 44 37 43 36 47 34 44 NO NO 34 45 650

Raveesa
Maqbool 1514062 36 52 38 52 36 44 35 42 38 40 35 46 36 38 NO NO 36 38 642

Reffat
Mushtaq 1514063 36 51 37 52 36 47 36 51 37 40 35 48 36 45 NO NO 36 40 663

Rouf
Ahmad Mir 1514065 37 44 33 45 36 40 36 41 34 36 34 43 33 45 NO NO 36 38 611
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Student
Name

Enrol.
No.

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1-01/02 C2-01/02 C3-01/02 Total
CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE

Rubeena
Zaffar 1514066 33 50 36 48 37 42 33 52 36 35 36 45 35 44 NO NO 36 42 640

Rubia
Akhter 1514067 35 51 37 47 36 43 35 47 36 44 35 42 35 37 NO NO 37 42 639

Rumana
Rafiq 1514068 31 45 36 52 34 42 30 50 35 42 33 46 34 47 33 39 NO NO 629

Sabreenah
Majeed 1514069 35 42 37 48 37 45 34 48 35 47 36 46 35 44 NO NO 31 48 648

Saiqa
Yousuf 1514071 35 49 36 54 36 48 33 50 36 43 36 46 36 48 35 46 NO NO 667

Sajad
Abdullah
Teli

1514072 31 46 32 42 35 33 30 38 32 36 35 45 33 38 NO NO 34 42 582

Sajad
Ahmad
Najar

1514073 31 49 34 47 37 38 28 47 35 38 37 45 34 42 31 43 NO NO 616

Sajjad
Hussain 1514074 32 32 25 41 34 34 30 42 28 33 33 45 32 42 29 41 NO NO 553

Salama
Bano 1514075 34 40 33 40 34 35 32 35 35 33 33 38 33 34 NO NO 34 41 564

Saleem
Yousuf Sofi 1514076 39 50 38 51 36 39 37 47 38 42 36 40 35 45 NO NO 34 41 648

Shabir
Ahmad
Rather

1514078 30 53 35 49 34 41 31 47 36 41 34 47 35 55 36 43 NO NO 647

Shabnama
Nadir 1514079 33 42 35 51 35 43 31 50 37 44 35 44 35 49 37 58 NO NO 659

Shafqat
Iqbal 1514081 35 47 36 45 35 43 35 41 36 41 35 43 34 45 NO NO 37 40 628

Shayista
Yaqoob 1514082 32 41 35 47 34 42 32 49 35 38 35 46 33 44 NO NO 31 36 610

Shugufta
Bashir 1514083 35 42 36 51 36 42 34 50 35 49 36 48 36 44 NO NO 34 43 651

Suhail
Ahmad Shah 1514084 35 35 34 48 36 37 33 44 36 38 35 45 35 49 35 60 NO NO 635
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Student
Name

Enrol.
No.

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 B3 C1-01/02 C2-01/02 C3-01/02
Total

CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE

Suhail
Shafi 1514085 34 41 37 46 37 38 33 40 35 38 35 47 30 39 NO NO 35 38 603

Suriya
Naseer 1514087 34 42 35 47 36 43 33 50 35 40 35 44 34 44 NO NO 37 38 627

Tauseef
Ashraf
Magrey

1514089 34 46 34 45 35 41 35 40 36 36 36 42 35 48 34 48 NO NO 625

Tawseef
Ahmad
Mir

1514090 37 45 35 50 35 39 36 40 35 45 36 46 35 46 NO NO 31 41 632

Tawsheeba
Nisar 1514091 33 48 35 53 36 39 33 40 35 46 36 45 34 45 NO NO 34 39 631

Towseef
Ahmad
Bhat

1514092 34 51 34 47 35 43 33 41 29 36 36 43 34 35 NO NO 36 41 608

Umbrat
Hassan 1514093 34 37 35 42 36 43 33 46 35 38 35 44 34 47 NO NO 37 41 617

Zahoor
Ahmad
Shan

1514096 30 37 31 48 35 41 29 36 33 39 35 50 37 51 NO NO 36 41 609

Imtiyaz Ali
Sheikh 1514097 33 40 31 47 35 43 28 47 31 45 35 48 35 39 NO NO 34 42 613
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Programme :B Ed (Two Year) (1st Semester)

Student Name Enrol.
No.

BTE-C101 BTE-C102 BTE-C103 BTE-C104 BTE-C105 BTE-E106 BTE-E107 BTE-E108 Total

CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE

Afreeda Bano 1514004 31 46 31 38 30 43 30 47 23 40 31 51 NO NO NO NO 441
Aijaz Ahmad
Shah 1514005 30 50 32 38 30 49 29 46 22 48 33 49 NO NO NO NO 456

Altaf Hussain
Bagh 1514006 35 33 32 44 31 42 29 43 24 40 NO NO 36 39 NO NO 428

Bashir Ahmad
Mir 1514011 34 48 37 41 33 47 28 42 28 42 31 40 NO NO NO NO 451

Farooz Iqbal
Shah 1514015 35 52 37 37 34 41 32 42 26 37 NO NO 33 20 NO NO 426

Gh Hassan
Wani 1514017 34 50 38 41 35 43 31 44 33 50 NO NO 37 42 NO NO 478

Gulzar Ahmad
Dar 1514020 36 42 36 44 35 41 29 41 26 31 NO NO 37 32 NO NO 430

Hina Majid 1514025 36 48 38 48 36 51 35 WH 37 51 35 55 NO NO NO NO NA
Mohd Ashraf
Ahanger 1514039 34 31 39 36 32 40 30 36 21 30 NO NO 37 31 NO NO 397

Mohmad Shafi
Tantary 1514042 31 31 31 42 32 49 26 44 24 38 33 47 NO NO NO NO 428

Mohammad
Sidiq Shah 1514043 29 38 29 37 29 41 28 35 24 31 NO NO 34 42 NO NO 397

Mushtaq
Ahmad
Ahanger

1514045 35 35 36 44 29 49 28 44 32 47 NO NO 38 42 NO NO 459

Mushtaq
Ahmad Tali 1514046 36 42 34 40 37 44 27 41 25 38 NO NO 37 30 NO NO 431

Nasreena
Maqbool 1514052 34 39 32 41 31 35 34 43 32 37 NO NO 38 45 NO NO 441

Nusrat Rashid 1514053 36 49 37 44 31 38 35 43 35 46 NO NO 36 32 NO NO 462
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Student Name Enrol.
No.

BTE-C101 BTE-C102 BTE-C103 BTE-C104 BTE-C105 BTE-E106 BTE-E107 BTE-E108
Total

CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE

Peer Mukhtar
Ahmad Farooqi 1514057 38 47 37 46 35 52 31 49 33 54 35 48 NO NO NO NO 505

Peerzada
Shahid  Amin 1514058 37 38 34 40 34 38 31 47 25 36 34 41 NO NO NO NO 435

Roohina 1514064 36 22 31 39 33 40 34 42 33 38 NO NO 34 37 NO NO NA

Safdar Ali Khan 1514070 29 40 31 36 30 31 27 37 27 30 NO NO 37 30 NO NO 385

Sanjay Koul 1514077 31 35 34 40 32 45 29 44 25 48 33 49 NO NO NO NO 445

Shafia Malik 1514080 36 43 34 45 35 47 35 42 32 52 NO NO 36 31 NO NO 468

Suresh Kumar 1514086 29 48 31 47 30 47 27 44 24 46 NO NO NO NO 35 42 450

Suriya Sikander 1514088 36 45 38 AB 36 45 35 43 35 51 34 AB NO NO NO NO NA

Waqar Ahmad
Dar 1514094 38 48 37 46 35 49 29 48 34 53 35 47 NO NO NO NO 499

Yog Raj 1514095 28 49 29 39 29 43 28 44 20 42 NO NO NO NO 33 45 429

Programme :B Ed (Two Year) (2nd Semester)

Student Name Enrol. No.
BTE-C201 BTE-C202 BTE-C203 BTE-C204 BTE-C205 BTE-

E206/E209
BTE-

E210/E211 Total
CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE

Afreeda Bano 1514004 29 46 27 44 28 40 31 47 31 48 27 44 NO NO 442

Aijaz Ahmad Shah 1514005 33 52 30 47 32 41 30 45 33 53 28 44 NO NO 468

Altaf Hussain Bagh 1514006 32 42 29 44 35 36 31 34 31 38 NO NO 35 33 420

Bashir Ahmad Mir 1514011 35 35 32 42 37 35 36 34 31 50 31 41 NO NO 439

Farooz Iqbal Shah 1514015 34 34 28 48 37 35 35 38 33 39 26 34 NO NO 421

Gh Hassan Wani 1514017 33 38 35 41 37 36 37 37 31 37 36 49 NO NO 447

Gulzar Ahmad Dar 1514020 35 43 29 43 38 39 36 40 35 40 NO NO 34 45 457



8 | P a g e

Student Name Enrol. No.
BTE-C201 BTE-C202 BTE-C203 BTE-C204 BTE-C205 BTE-

E206/E209
BTE-

E210/E211 Total
CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE CIA ESE

Hina Majid 1514025 34 46 36 47 36 45 37 39 35 52 36 53 NO NO 496

Mohd Ashraf Ahanger 1514039 33 32 27 32 33 32 32 13 33 30 NO NO 34 37 NA

Mohmad Shafi Tantary 1514042 32 45 31 46 32 33 31 36 33 45 25 45 NO NO 434

Mohammad Sidiq Shah 1514043 28 42 24 41 25 37 31 33 35 35 NO NO 28 37 396

Mushtaq Ahmad Ahanger 1514045 32 44 32 47 33 38 30 46 34 34 30 46 NO NO 446

Mushtaq Ahmad Tali 1514046 33 39 27 40 36 37 37 38 33 32 NO NO 29 46 427

Nasreena Maqbool 1514052 33 37 29 38 34 35 33 31 34 39 NO NO 36 35 414

Nusrat Rashid 1514053 35 36 31 41 35 42 35 35 35 32 NO NO 36 49 442
Peer Mukhtar Ahmad
Farooqi 1514057 35 48 35 46 36 46 38 50 35 48 35 43 NO NO 495

Peerzada Shahid  Amin 1514058 33 46 31 45 35 46 35 53 34 46 35 43 NO NO 482

Roohina 1514064 32 36 28 41 36 33 34 13 34 32 NO NO 34 33 NA

Safdar Ali Khan 1514070 30 32 24 30 29 31 27 17 33 34 NO NO 30 35 NA

Sanjay Koul 1514077 31 38 28 42 33 37 33 30 33 49 NO NO 34 31 419

Shafia Malik 1514080 38 41 34 43 38 40 35 37 34 31 NO NO 35 36 442

Suresh Kumar 1514086 33 43 29 47 32 36 30 39 34 44 30 45 NO NO 442

Suriya Sikander 1514088 35 AB 29 AB 36 AB 37 AB 34 AB NO NO 37 AB NA

Waqar Ahmad Dar 1514094 36 40 34 49 38 36 36 44 35 49 34 47 NO NO 478

Yog Raj 1514095 32 38 27 47 31 32 30 35 31 44 NO NO 32 49 428
‘E&EO’

Abbreviations:
AB Absent
NO Not Opted
RA Result Awaited
WH Result Withheld
NA Not Available
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Note:
(i) Students can apply for re-evaluation on a prescribed format available in the Examinations & Evaluation Wing (EEW) or same can be downloaded from the

University website (www.cukashmir.ac.in) within 15 days from the issuance of this Notification. The students opting for re-evaluation shall be required to
deposit an amount of Rs.500/- per course as re-evaluation fee in the F&A Section within prescribed period as mentioned in (i) above.

(ii) Students can obtain Photostat copy of Answer Sheets within 7-days after applying on prescribed format against payment of Rs.200/- in F&A Section.
(iii) For any query, the students can contact Facilitation/Enquiry Counters of EEW (CUK) during official hours on all working days.
(iv) For B.Ed (One Year) programme, the result for Area-D (School Based Experience) and Area-E (Add on Courses) pertains to practicum and shall be notified

separately.

Sd/-
(Controller of Examinations)

F. No. CUK/EEW/B.Ed-M.Ed/16/201/1893
Dated: 24/06/2016

Copy to the:
1. Dean/Head School of Education for information.
2. Section Officer (Academics) CUK, Srinagar for information & further necessary action.
3. P.S. to Vice Chancellor for information to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.
4. P.S. to Registrar for information of the Registrar.
5. P.S. to F.O. for information of the Finance Officer.
6. Notice Board, AB-II, Nowgam, Srinagar.
7. University website (www.cukashmir.ac.in)
8. Concerned file for r/r.


